
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

12"

12"

14"

125"

4.5"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type:

Product Weight: 2.42lb

Aged Brass (AGB)  
Old Bronze (OB)  
Polished Nickel (PN)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1: Glass

Threaded Ring

LAMPING

Bulb:

Socket: E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

A19 • 1 • 100 Watt Max 

Carton 1: 20" x 17" x 17"

Carton 1 Weight: 7lb

Shipping Method: Ground

SHIPPING

Globe lighting that’s truly global. This go-anywhere, frosted-glass ceiling light brings universal design to any room in the house. Available
in aged brass, old bronze and polished nickel, Stella gives mid-century modern a fresh makeover with her sleek curves and endless style.

UL Rating: UL Damp

Voltage: 120 VAC

STELLA
H105701L-OB
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